INVITATION TO BID

The Pulaski County Board of Education will be receiving bids on the following items as specified:

2021-22 SPECIALTY CATALOG BID

Bid released March 15, 2021 Advertised on PCBOE webpage March 15 - April 30, 2021

Bid Due: April 30, 2021

PROPOSAL SUBMITTAL

Bids must be submitted to the Pulaski County Board of Education, 925 North Main Street, Somerset Kentucky, 42503 or P.O. Box 1055, Somerset, KY 42502. Closing time for responses will be 2pm, April 30, 2021 as specified, at the Pulaski County Board of Education, Central office Building, University Drive, Somerset, KY.

Sealed bids will be opened and reviewed at this time. Award will be announced at the May Board meeting and all responding vendors will receive notification of the awards thereafter. The bid is in effect July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2022.

If you have any questions, please contact Shelley Todd at shelley.todd@pulaski.kyschools.us

RIGHT TO REJECT AND WAIVER

The Pulaski County Board of Education reserves the right to reject any and all proposals, to waive all formalities and /or technicalities where the best interest of the Pulaski County Schools can be served and to enter into contract with the best apparent qualified vendor.